HOLLYWOOD CASINO, LAWRENCEBURG CREDIT APPLICATION Indiana Gaming Company, LLC Please complete this application in its entirety and return it promptly for processing. If you need assistance, please contact the credit

Please complete this application in its entirety and return it promptly for processing. If you need assistance, please contact the credit office at 812-539-6867.

Copies of a valid government issued identification and proof of banking account information must accompany this application.

Copies of a valid government issued iden	uncation and proof of	or banking account i	ntormation must accomp	pany this application
AMOUNT REQUESTED: \$	REQUESTED: \$ MAIL RECEIVED AT: _			OFFICE
NAME:		PATRON	# :	
ADDRESS:				
STATE:ZIP:				
E-MAIL ADDRESS:				<u>-</u>
DATE OF BIRTH:/				/
IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		ID EXPIR	ATION:	
PLACE OF EMPLOYMENT: _			POSITION:	
	LENGTH OF EMPLOYMENT			
EMPLOYMENT ADDRESS:				
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:	PHONE: (_)
Please complete all bank informate BANK NAME:				
ACCOUNT NUMBER:		_ ROUTING NU	JMBER:	
BANK NAME:		CITY:	ST.	ATE:
ACCOUNT NUMBER:		_ ROUTING NU	JMBER:	
Pleas	se list the names of any ca	asinos where credit is e	stablished:	
CASINO:	<u> </u>	LOCATION: _		
CASINO:		LOCATION: _		
CASINO:		LOCATION: _		
average balance and current balance. The patr source, to obtain any credit related, gaming rela or a credit reporting agency and to exchange any released will be held in the strictest confidency property of the Indiana Gaming Company, LLC, The patron agrees that the Indiana Gaming Company negotiable instrument will be held is third authorizes Indiana Gaming Company, LLC to prinstitution. The issuance of casino credit is solely for gamin may cause the credit line to be suspended and notice. Should the Indiana Gaming Company, LLC con LLC's attorney fees and the cost of collection. unpaid. The credit limits may change at any the according to Indiana law; venue shall be in the control of the company, acknowledge that Indiana Gaming Company,	ted or employment history information with any of the property of the Indiana Gamin, and will be used for creating the property (30) calendar days. It is present the negotiable insumence legal action to the Indiana Gaming Colime, with or without not courts of Dearborn Country of the Indiana Country of the Indiana Country of the Indiana Country of Dearborn Country in Indiana Country of Dearborn Country of the Indiana Country of Dearborn Country of the Indiana Country of Dearborn Country of the Indiana Country of Dearborn Country of Dearborn Country of Dearborn Country of the Indiana Country of Dearborn Country of Dearbo	ry information about the fithe affiliates of the Cong Company, LLC. Ald the purposes only. The the number of days are trument to the Federal and your play must be rated aming Company, LLC collect any money owe to mpany, LLC may, at tice. This agreement any in the State of Indian	ne patron, to report any inforcompany. The patron understall documents and reports get a negotiable instruments will ayment within the determine Reserve System for payment d on the casino floor. Inactivity may reduce or revoke a cred, the patron will pay the Incany time, charge a service fe and subsequent credit transacta.	mation to another casind ands that any information nerated will become the be held. The maximum at time limit, the patron at the patron's financial ty of twelve (12) months dit line without advance diana Gaming Company e for any check returned ctions shall be constructed.
outstanding or returned markers.				
SIGNATURE			DATE_	/
1	BELOW THIS LINE FO	OR INTERNAL USE	ONLY	
APPROVED CREDIT LIMIT: \$	APP	ROVING SIGNA	ATURE:	
EMPLOYEE INITIALS:	APPROVING SIGNATURE:			